11/17/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$138.11

$236.42

$374.53

$374.53

Drawer

$21.48

$21.48

$21.48

$396.01

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($301.59) $0.00 44
($147.83) ($2.00) 34
($449.42) (%$2.00) 78
($449.42) ($2.00) 78
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($78.27) ($0.25) 25
($78.27) ($0.25) 25
($78.27) ($0.25) 25
($527.69) ($2.25) 103

Handle Net Handle

$439.70 $439.70
$386.25 $384.25
$825.95 $823.95
$825.95 $823.95
Handle Net Handle

$100.00 $99.75
$100.00 $99.75
$100.00 $99.75
$925.95 $923.70

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



