Drawer Report By Satellite

11/17/200

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$138.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$301.59)	\$0.00	44	\$439.70	\$439.70	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$236.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$147.83)	(\$2.00)	34	\$386.25	\$384.25	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	al Number 1026	\$374.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$449.42)	(\$2.00)	78	\$825.95	\$823.95	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$374.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$449.42)	(\$2.00)	78	\$825.95	\$823.95	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
		_		_							

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$21.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$78.27)	(\$0.25)	25	\$100.00	\$99.75	\$0.00	
<u>, -</u>	<u> Terminal Number</u> 1028	\$21.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$78.27)	(\$0.25)	25	\$100.00	\$99.75	\$0.00	
<u>Loc</u>	eation MOOSE	\$21.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$78.27)	(\$0.25)	25	\$100.00	\$99.75	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	otals:	\$396.01			(\$527.69)	(\$2.25)	103	\$925.95	\$923.70		